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Women / 4 / 9 & Under
Session: 621

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elle Beaufait4035
All Amer Flames - MI

9.375 9.650 9.4009.750 38.175
1 2T 1T 1 1 

1 

Hannah Scheible4046
All Amer Flames - MI

9.025 9.675 9.2509.650 37.600
6 1 4 3T 2 

2 

Jadzia Ornorti-Phillips4044
All Amer Flames - MI

9.250 9.225 9.2509.425 37.150
3 8T 11 4T 3 

3 

Rachel Stec4660
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

9.000 9.525 9.0009.600 37.125
7T 4 5 9 4 

4 

Maddie Wingle4661
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

8.725 9.650 9.0259.700 37.100
18 3T 3 7T 5 

5 

Revati Ignaczak4654
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

9.325 9.375 8.9509.275 36.925
2 5T 16T 10 6 

6 

Kaleah Fenech4652
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

8.775 9.250 9.0259.525 36.575
16T 7 6T 8T 7 

7 

Victoria Keller4040
All Amer Flames - MI

9.200 9.375 8.9009.000 36.475
5 6T 23T 11T 8 

8 

Eleri Provenzano4308
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

8.950 9.175 9.2009.050 36.375
9 10 22 5 9 

9 

Sophia Reddy4233
Euro Stars - MI

8.850 8.875 9.0759.400 36.200
12T 11T 12T 6 10 

10 

Riley Harris4653
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

8.650 8.700 8.9009.750 36.000
19T 18T 2T 12T 11 

11 

MacKenzie Key4305
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

8.850 9.225 8.7009.200 35.975
13T 9T 18T 17 12 

12 

Kendall Turner4310
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

9.225 8.875 8.8009.000 35.900
4 12T 24T 16 13 

13 

Skyler Lacy4055
American Gymnstcs-IL

9.000 8.875 8.6759.275 35.825
8T 13T 17T 18 14 

14 

McKenna Koch4226
Euro Stars - MI

8.875 8.425 9.2759.175 35.750
10T 26 20 2 15 

15 

Erin Fagerman4225
Euro Stars - MI

8.475 8.700 8.9009.450 35.525
25T 19T 10 13T 16 

16 

Hannah Milton4484
Lake Shore Acad - IL

8.500 8.875 8.8259.200 35.400
23T 14T 19T 15 17 

17 

Kaitlin McHale4056
American Gymnstcs-IL

8.475 8.750 8.6009.400 35.225
26T 17 13T 22T 18 

18 

Zuri Scott4488
Lake Shore Acad - IL

8.800 8.850 8.4758.925 35.050
15 15 26 25 19 

19 

Anah Staman4301
GU - MI

8.375 8.225 8.9009.525 35.025
27 27 7T 14T 20T

20T

Sophia Gresko4480
Lake Shore Acad - IL

8.325 8.700 8.5009.500 35.025
28 20T 8T 24 21T

21T

Grace Carr4582
Ocean State OSSG -RI

8.500 8.800 8.0759.500 34.875
24T 16 9T 33 22 

22 

Emerson VanKoevering4302
GU - MI

8.650 8.700 8.6008.750 34.700
20T 21T 27T 23T 23 

23 

Lauren Burgess4297
GU - MI

8.825 8.600 8.6508.525 34.600
14 22 33 19 24 

24 

Alex Wrenn4689
Top Flight - TX

8.875 8.075 8.6258.625 34.200
11T 29T 29 20T 25 

25 
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Women / 4 / 9 & Under
Session: 621

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucy Stephens4490
Lake Shore Acad - IL

7.925 8.550 8.6259.075 34.175
32 23T 21 21T 26 

26 

Gwen Abbott4576
Oak Park - IL

8.550 8.100 8.1009.325 34.075
21 28 15 32 27 

27 

Amelia Cyrus4053
American Gymnstcs-IL

8.775 7.750 8.2258.950 33.700
17T 35 25 27T 28 

28 

Lilyana Bourgault4304
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

7.950 8.450 8.2258.750 33.375
31 25 28T 28T 29 

29 

Nicole Cales4479
Lake Shore Acad - IL

8.025 8.075 8.3508.500 32.950
30 30T 34T 26 30 

30 

Dahlberg Adelaide4477
Lake Shore Acad - IL

8.525 8.050 8.2008.125 32.900
22 31 38 30 31 

31 

Alexandria Nita4485
Lake Shore Acad - IL

7.675 8.550 7.3008.450 31.975
36 24T 36T 39 32 

32 

Stevie-Lynn VanTuinen4303
GU - MI

7.850 7.900 7.7008.450 31.900
34 33 37T 37 33 

33 

Jessica Lancaster4482
Lake Shore Acad - IL

7.600 7.850 8.2258.100 31.775
37 34 39 29T 34 

34 

Katya Brockmann4478
Lake Shore Acad - IL

7.550 7.150 8.1508.550 31.400
38 36 31T 31 35 

35 

Isabelle Shenfeld4489
Lake Shore Acad - IL

7.900 7.100 7.7508.500 31.250
33 37 35T 35T 36 

36 

Isadora Rascon4487
Lake Shore Acad - IL

7.750 6.450 8.0008.600 30.800
35 38 30 34 37 

37 

Ainsley Luurtsema4299
GU - MI

8.275 8.000 0.0009.350 25.625
29 32 14 40 38 

38 

Casey Lange4483
Lake Shore Acad - IL

0.000 6.050 7.7508.550 22.350
39T 40 32T 36T 39 

39 

Elise Pike4486
Lake Shore Acad - IL

0.000 6.400 7.3507.800 21.550
40T 39 40 38 40 

40 
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Women / 4 / 10 Yr Olds
Session: 621

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Koperski4298
GU - MI

9.150 9.300 9.2509.825 37.525
4T 4T 1 2 1 

1 

Alex Harris4038
All Amer Flames - MI

9.225 9.400 9.1009.550 37.275
2 2T 6 3T 2 

2 

Peyton Perrin4300
GU - MI

8.875 9.400 9.3509.525 37.150
14T 3T 7 1 3 

3 

Makenna Bolt4036
All Amer Flames - MI

8.925 9.300 9.1009.500 36.825
12 5T 8T 4T 4 

4 

Rigley Jump4054
American Gymnstcs-IL

9.200 9.000 9.0759.475 36.750
3 12T 14 5 5 

5 

Lilly Knowlton4042
All Amer Flames - MI

9.125 9.200 8.9009.500 36.725
7 6 9T 9 6 

6 

Lexi Birkenhauer4235
Five Star - KY

9.150 9.050 8.8009.500 36.500
5T 9T 10T 14T 7 

7 

Coutney Jones4039
All Amer Flames - MI

9.100 9.050 8.7509.500 36.400
8T 10T 11T 16 8 

8 

Erin Pezzi4744
Ocean State OSSG -RI

9.375 9.050 8.8509.000 36.275
1 11T 22 11T 9 

9 

Merrie Luther4581
Oak Park - IL

8.950 9.175 8.5759.500 36.200
11 7T 12T 21 10 

10 

Natalia Muzquiz4657
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

8.875 9.000 8.6009.650 36.125
15T 13T 2 20 11 

11 

Martina Chimento4650
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

8.375 9.175 8.8509.575 35.975
27 8T 3T 12T 12 

12 

Hannah Ford4237
Five Star - KY

8.800 8.800 8.7009.575 35.875
18T 15 4T 17 13 

13 

Mackenzie Holland4683
Top Flight - TX

8.975 8.150 8.9509.575 35.650
10 25 5T 7T 14T

14T

Arabella McElroy4307
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

8.575 8.900 8.6759.500 35.650
23T 14 13T 18 15T

15T

Amanda Catron4236
Five Star - KY

8.900 8.750 8.5509.400 35.600
13 17 15 22T 16 

16 

Emelie Mandeville4588
Ocean State OSSG -RI

8.550 8.700 8.6509.350 35.250
25 19T 17 19 17 

17 

Molly Kovtun4227
Euro Stars - MI

8.600 8.725 8.9508.925 35.200
22 18 23 8T 18 

18 

Livia Perelli4232
Euro Stars - MI

9.150 7.850 8.8759.275 35.150
6T 27 19 10 19 

19 

Isabella Pistocchi4686
Top Flight - TX

8.800 8.700 8.5509.050 35.100
19T 20T 21 23T 20 

20 

Isabel Ison4585
Ocean State OSSG -RI

9.100 8.500 8.8508.625 35.075
9T 23 26T 13T 21 

21 

Lexi Eisenbeis4651
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

8.825 9.425 7.8008.750 34.800
17 1 25 31 22 

22 

Kellie Krueger4228
Euro Stars - MI

8.850 8.525 8.8008.600 34.775
16 21T 28T 15T 23 

23 

Lily Leman4580
Oak Park - IL

8.800 8.775 8.3008.625 34.500
20T 16 27T 26 24 

24 

Giovanna Javan4481
Lake Shore Acad - IL

7.750 8.325 9.0009.375 34.450
31T 24 16 6 25 

25 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cassie Dumelle4577
Oak Park - IL

7.750 8.525 8.0259.300 33.600
32T 22T 18 29 26 

26 

Ally Smith4059
American Gymnstcs-IL

8.575 8.100 7.8508.775 33.300
24T 26 24 30 27 

27 

Taylor Blackwell4105
Champaign (CGA) - IL

8.325 7.400 8.4758.575 32.775
28 30 30 25 28 

28 

Breanna McMenamin4057
American Gymnstcs-IL

8.125 7.775 8.2008.600 32.700
29 28 29T 27 29 

29 

Maggie Ambrose4296
GU - MI

8.400 7.375 7.7509.125 32.650
26 31 20 32 30 

30 

Morgan Carr4682
Top Flight - TX

8.675 7.600 8.0508.200 32.525
21 29 32 28 31 

31 

Audrey Lacy4586
Ocean State OSSG -RI

7.850 6.650 8.5008.425 31.425
30 32 31 24 32 

32 
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Women / 4 / 11 & Over
Session: 621

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Kellerman4041
All Amer Flames - MI

9.300 9.350 9.1509.200 37.000
2 2 8 1 1 

1 

Keri Ryan4045
All Amer Flames - MI

9.625 9.175 9.1008.825 36.725
1 4T 16 3 2 

2 

Alyssa Sansone4239
Five Star - KY

8.900 9.100 8.9259.475 36.400
10T 7 1 6 3 

3 

Hunter Malinowski4655
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

8.650 9.600 9.0009.125 36.375
17 1 10 4T 4 

4 

Angie Ellis4578
Oak Park - IL

9.125 9.300 9.1258.800 36.350
5 3 17 2 5 

5 

Katelyn O'Brien4231
Euro Stars - MI

9.000 9.000 8.8509.400 36.250
6T 8 3 11 6 

6 

Ava Neshov4658
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

9.150 8.775 8.9008.975 35.800
4 13 14 7T 7 

7 

Anika Schmidt4234
Euro Stars - MI

8.950 8.750 8.8009.250 35.750
8T 14 7 12 8 

8 

Teagan Mead4238
Five Star - KY

8.625 8.800 9.0009.300 35.725
18 11T 4 5T 9 

9 

Emilia Ferretti4584
Ocean State OSSG -RI

8.850 9.175 8.4009.275 35.700
13 5T 5T 17 10 

10 

Sydney Tascione4688
Top Flight - TX

8.725 8.900 8.5259.450 35.600
15T 9 2 14 11 

11 

Lindsay Gooch4579
Oak Park - IL

8.900 8.875 8.4259.275 35.475
11T 10 6T 15T 12 

12 

Isabella DeMay4224
Euro Stars - MI

8.725 8.500 8.9009.000 35.125
16T 15 12T 8T 13 

13 

Meghan Mulvey4685
Top Flight - TX

8.900 8.800 8.3508.750 34.800
12T 12T 18 18 14 

14 

Kelsi Marcarian4230
Euro Stars - MI

9.225 8.150 8.9008.500 34.775
3 16 20T 9T 15 

15 

Maggie Richmond4687
Top Flight - TX

9.000 7.450 8.9009.100 34.450
7T 21 11 10T 16 

16 

Abby McCall4656
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

8.950 7.900 8.4259.000 34.275
9T 17 13T 16T 17 

17 

Kate McChristie4306
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

8.800 9.125 7.4508.850 34.225
14 6 15 22 18 

18 

Talia Lombardo4587
Ocean State OSSG -RI

8.000 7.250 8.7009.175 33.125
20 22 9 13 19 

19 

Chloe Walsh4491
Lake Shore Acad - IL

7.600 7.775 8.3008.500 32.175
21T 19 21T 19 20 

20 

Jen Pearson4058
American Gymnstcs-IL

7.600 7.875 8.0008.550 32.025
22T 18 19 20 21 

21 

Jaitlyn White4106
Champaign (CGA) - IL

8.050 7.700 7.8508.300 31.900
19 20 22 21 22 

22 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: IGI Parents Booster C lub


